Demand KVA : 0

PARTICULARS AMOUNT
Energy Charges 360.04
Fixed Charge 63.87
ED Amount 3.60
TMC 0.00
DPC 0.00
Excess energy charges 0.00
Excess energy demand 0.00
Current Bill Amt 393.78
Consumer Credit -6.08
Gross Bill Amount 387.70

Net Bill Amount :388

Amount In Words :Three Hundred and Eighty-Eight
Rupees only

Bill Number : 3114992411105334
Category : DLT
Sanction Load(KW) : 1
Category : DLT
Bill Basis : OK (Normal)
Meter No : U5508009
OMF : 1
Prev. Reading Date : 20-OCT-2025
Curr. Reading Date : 11-NOV-2025
Bill Date : 11-NOV-2025
No. of Days :